СПИСОК 

ПОГОЛОВЬЯ СКОТА ПО ЛПХ  
 ЖЕРНОВЕЦКОГО СЕЛЬСКОГО  ПОСЕЛЕНИЯ НА 1.01.2013 г.

	№

п/п
	Населенные

пункты
	КРС
	в том числе
	
	лошади
	свиньи
	овцы
	козы
	кролики
	птица
	пчелы

	
	
	
	коров
	нетелей
	телки
	бычки
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Д.Нижнее Муханово
	49
	20
	-
	9
	20
	2
	107
	136
	107
	472
	3498
	11

	2
	Д.Антоновка
	5
	2
	-
	1
	2
	7
	17
	26
	23
	-
	731
	30

	3
	С.Жерновец
	6
	3
	-
	-
	3
	-
	-
	-
	8
	33
	842
	13

	4
	Д.Жизло- Павлово
	7
	4
	-
	1
	2
	3
	17
	14
	2
	12
	533
	12

	5
	Д.Козловка
	2
	-
	-
	-
	2
	-
	2
	-
	2
	-
	191
	3

	6
	Д.Ладыжино
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	7
	Д.Нижняя Слободка
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	60
	-

	8
	Поселок

Свобода
	2
	1
	-
	-
	1
	2
	2
	-
	-
	26
	182
	-

	9
	Д.Тугарино
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	2
	-
	-
	-
	89
	-

	
	Д.Чернодье
	4
	2
	-
	1
	1
	3
	3
	-
	8
	28
	357
	6

	
	ИТОГО:
	75
	32
	-
	12
	31
	19
	150
	176
	150
	571
	6483
	75


Ведущий специалист                                                            Н.В.Захарова 
